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name 
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Business 
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(not 
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phone 
number 
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Strata 
Inspector 
Panel 

Email address for service 

Alan 
Stewart 

MBMpl Pty 
Ltd 

74 099 
962 231 

RICS001 0424 575 325 Alan.stewart@mbmpl.com.au RICS Alan.stewart@mbmpl.com.au 

Christopher 
Barker 

Knight 
Frank 
Australia 
Pty Ltd 

17 004 
973 684 

RICS002 0404 203 579 Chris.barker@au.knightfrank.com RICS Chris.barker@au.knightfrank.com 

Martin 
Galbraith 

Galbraith 
Scott Pty 
Ltd 

 
 83 144 
628 937 

RICS003 0406 956 657 martin@galbraithscott.com.au RICS martin@galbraithscott.com.au 

Andrea 
Brown 

Tregantle 
Consulting 

 
12 668 
438 668 
 

RICS004 0410 806 370 andrea.brown@tregantle.com RICS andrea.brown@tregantle.com 

Billy Dawes 

CDC 
Property 
Consultancy 
Pty Ltd  

35 655 
219 480 

RICS 005 
0438 669 706 
 

bdawes@cdcproperty.com.au 
 

RICS 
bdawes@cdcproperty.com.au 
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Nicolas 
Mules 

Napier & 
Blakeley Pty 
Ltd 

87 601 
474 307 

RICS 006 
0460 031 
558    

nmules@napierblakeley.com RICS nmules@napierblakeley.com 

mailto:nmules@napierblakeley.com
mailto:nmules@napierblakeley.com

